
Important Dates for Families of Alderman Knight - 2024 
 

Date 
Event  

 

Thurs 11th April 2024 5pm to 6pm - Year 6 SATS Evening for Parents 

Fri 12th April 2024 Falcon House Fundraiser – Film Fiesta 

Sat 13th April 2024 
10:30am – Family and Friends Autism Awareness Walk, 
Woodchester Park 

Tues 16th April 2024 4:30pm – Parent/Carer meeting for new Year 7 in Sept 2024 

Weds 17th April 2024 4:30pm – Parent/Carer tour of KS3 for AKS year 6 pupils 

Thurs 18th April 2024 
4:30pm – Parent/Carer tour – pupils new to primary in Sept 
2024 

Fri 20th April 2024 Bronze Duke of Edinburgh – overnight expedition 

Sat 20th April 2024 Bronze Duke of Edinburgh 

Fri 26th April 2024 
11am to 12pm - Parent/Carer coffee morning in Knight View 
with Stephen Moore, Carers Hub and Tamsin Morgan, Glos 
Parent Carer Forum 

Mon 29th April 2024 Start of Mock Exams for Years 10 and 12 until Fri 10th May 

Weds 1st May 2024 
5:30pm - Information evening for parents/carers – Residential 
and Activity days for years 3,  4,  5,  6 and 9. 

Mon 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday  

Sat 11th May 2024 
6:15pm to 7:15pm Family Fun Swim at Malvern Splash (funded 
by Friends of AKS) 

Mon 13th May 2024 Start of SATS for Year 6 until Fri 17th May 

Thurs 16th May 2024 5pm to 6pm – RSE Evening for Parents/Carers 

Mon 20th to Fri 24th May 2024 Osprey House Fundraising Week 

Weds 22nd May 2024 9:30am to 12pm Current year 6 transition morning 

Fri 24th May 2024 End of Term 5 – normal finish times  

Mon 3rd June 2024 Start of Term 6 

Mon 10th June 2024 My Money Week 
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Weds 12th June 2024 Year 7 Trip to Kids Out, Cattle Country – Tewkesbury Rotary 

Weds 12th – Fri 14th June 
2024 

Year 9 Residential – TRAC – Tom Roberts Adventure Centre, 
Newent (back in time for taxis on Friday afternoon) 

Mon 17th June 2024 Whole school  - R and W Day 

Fri 21st June 2024 
World Music Day 

Fri 21st June 2024 Year 9 – DTP/MenACWY vaccination in school 

Sat 22nd June 2024 Friends of AKS – Summer Fete – 1pm - 3pm 

Mon 24th June 2024 Year 11 Leavers Week 

Thurs 27th June 2024 5pm – 8pm – Year 11 leavers meal at Puckrup Hall Hotel 

Fri 28th June 2024 Year 11 Leavers Assembly 

Mon 1st July 2024 Zambia Day 

Mon 1st July 2024 Year 13 Leavers Week 

Weds 3rd – Fri 5th July 2024 
Year 6 Residential – TRAC – Tom Roberts Adventure Centre, 
Newent (back in time for taxis on Friday afternoon) 

Weds 3rd – Fri 5th July 2024 
Years 3, 4 and 5 Activity Days TRAC – Tom Roberts Adventure 
Centre, Newent 

Fri 5th July 2024 Year 13 Leavers Assembly 

Mon 8th July 2024 Fun Run and Picnic for pupil, students and families. 

Tues 9th July 2024 Parents Evening – Current Tutor Groups - virtual 

Weds 10th July 2024 Parents Evening – New Tutor Groups – in person 

Thurs 11th July 2024 New Tutors Day 

Fri 12th July 2024 9:15am Primary Celebration Assembly – parents invited  

Fri 12th July 2024 KS3/4 Celebration Assembly – pupils only 
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Mon 15th July 2024 KS2 – Sports Day 

Tues 16th July 2024 KS 3 and 4 – Sports Day 

Weds 17th July 2024 Reserve Sports Day 

Thurs 18th July 2024 Whole School Fundraising Afternoon 

Fri 19th July 2024 End of Term 6 – Early finish times -  12:45pm/1pm 

  

 


